College

of New

Caledonia SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

CNC APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
COURSE INSTRUCTOR DATE EXAM TIME Room
ABST-100-CI001 Bruce Allan 22-April 11:30 GYM
ABST-100-CI002 Bruce Allan 22-April 18:30 GYM
ABST-100-CI003 Bruce Allan 22-April 11:30 GYM
ABST-100-Cl004 Nicholette Prince 23-April 15:00 GYM
ABST-101-CV001 Nicholette Prince 20-April 08:00 3-352
ABST-111-WWO001 Kimberley Stewart No Exam

ABST-202-CI001 Bruce Allan No Exam

ABST-230-CI001 Nicholette Prince 16-April 15:00 2-121
ACC-252-CI001 Tao Xu 17-April 15:00 1-309
ACC-256-CI001 Satinderijit Khatkar 20-April 15:00 1-316
ACC-270-CI001 Wendy Nahrgang 24-April 08:00 2-314 & 2-315
ACC-270-CI002 Wendy Nahrgang 24-April 08:00 2-314 & 2-315
ANTH-101-CI001 Jennifer Reade 24-April 11:30 Moodle
ANTH-101-WW002 Jennifer Reade 24-April 11:30 Moodle
ANTH-101-WWO003 Jennifer Reade 24-April 11:30 Moodle
ANTH-206-WWO001 Jennifer Reade No Exam

APSC-120-CI001 Barbara Rudecki 23-April 15:00 GYM
BIO-104-CV001 Jennifer Catherall 17-April 08:00 3-342
BIO-105-CI001 Kelly Wessels 20-April 11:30 GYM
BIO-105-CI002 Kelly Wessels 20-April 11:30 GYM
BIO-105-CV003 Andrew Taylor 22-April 15:00 3-342
BIO-111-CI001 Graeme Roch 16-April 18:30 GYM
BIO-111-CI002 Graeme Roch 16-April 11:30 1-309
BIO-112-CI001 Tyler Bassett 22-April 15:00 GYM
BIO-112-CI002 Tyler Bassett 22-April 18:30 1-315
BIO-112-CI003 Graeme Roch 17-April 15:00 1-310A & B
BIO-112-CI004 Tyler Bassett 22-April 15:00 GYM
BI0-120-CI001 Dana Parmenter 22-April 08:00 GYM
BIO-130-WWO001 Jessica Card 23-April 15:00 2-314
BIO-201-CI001 Kelly Wessels 22-April 11:30 1-315
BI0-202-CI001 Graeme Roch 24-April 11:30 1-316
BIO-226-CI001 Tyler Bassett No Exam

B10-270-Cl001 Jessica Card No Exam
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College

of New

Caledonia SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

CNC APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
COURSE INSTRUCTOR DATE EXAM TIME Room
CHEM-112-CI001 Lyndia Susag 24-April 11:30 GYM
CHEM-112-CI002 Lyndia Susag 24-April 11:30 GYM
CHEM-113-ClI001 Maheswari Aravind 16-April 11:30 GYM
CHEM-114-CV001 Maheswari Aravind 23-April 18:30 3-352
CHEM-204-CI001 Lyndia Susag 20-April 15:00 2-121
CIS-165-Cl001 Parima Sattari 17-April 08:00 2-314 & 2-315
CIS-165-Cl002 Md Wahedul Islam 16-April 18:30 GYM
CIS-165-CI003 Garth Frizzell 17-April 11:30 GYM
CNET-265-CI001 Michael Buchanan No Exam

CNET-267-CI001 Benjamin Stewart No Exam

CNET-269-CI001 Mike Egglestone No Exam

CNET-277-CI001 Lorne Nordal No Exam

CNET-285-CI001 Candice Dyck No Exam

COM-100-CI001 Xue Bai 20-April 18:30 2-110
COM-100-CI002 Barbara Kelly 23-April 18:30 2-110
COM-100-Cl003 Andy Chen 16-April 18:30 GYM
COM-204-CI001 Satinderijit Khatkar 21-April 11:30 GYM
COM-204-CI002 Satinderjit Khatkar 21-April 18:30 GYM
COM-204-Cl003 Tao Xu 21-April 11:30 GYM
COM-204-Cl004 Wendy Nahrgang 21-April 15:00 GYM
COM-204-Cl005 Tao Xu 21-April 18:30 GYM
COM-204-Cl006 Erik Marchand 21-April 15:00 GYM
COM-222-CI001 Muhammad Rahman 20-April 08:00 GYM
CRIM-101-CI001 Marc Sinclair 16-April 15:00 1-310A & B
CRIM-102-CI001 Duncan McCurrach 17-April 15:00 GYM
CRIM-102-CV002 Duncan McCurrach 20-April 11:30 3-352
CRIM-103-CV001 Eric Tompkins No Exam

CRIM-106-CI001 Marc Sinclair 22-April 11:30 or 15:00 2-112
CRIM-220-CI001 Eric Tompkins No Exam

CRIM-230-CI001 Sarbjit Deepak 22-April 18:30 GYM
CRIM-241-CV001 Eric Tompkins No Exam

CSC-105-C1001 Nahid Taheri No Exam

CSC-105-Cl002 Nahid Taheri No Exam
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
CSC-105-C1003

CSC-109-C1001
CSC-110-Clo01
CSC-135-C1001
CUE-101-CI001
CUE-101-Cl002
CUE-101-CI003
CUE-101-Cl004
CUE-150-Cl002
CUE-150-CI003
CUE-150-CI005
CUE-152-Cl004
CUE-152-CI005
CUE-154-CI005
DENO-150-WWwWQ001
ECON-201-CI001
ECON-202-CI001
ECON-202-Cl002
ENGL-103-Cl002
ENGL-103-CI003
ENGL-103-Cl004
ENGL-103-CI005
ENGL-103-CI006
ENGL-103-CI007
ENGL-103-CI008
ENGL-103-CI009
ENGL-103-CI010
ENGL-103-Cl011
ENGL-103-Cl012
ENGL-103-CI013
ENGL-103-Cl014
ENGL-103-CI015
ENGL-103-WWO001

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
Nahid Taheri

George Kawees;j
George Kaweesi
Alexandre Lasnier
Martin Ravelo
Martin Ravelo
Martin Ravelo
Christopher Beach
Bonnie Mercedes
Bonnie Mercedes
Bonnie Mercedes
Sandra Borton
Sandra Borton
Sandra Borton
Annette Kitchen
Brian Barber
Brian Barber
Brian Barber
Brenda Koller
Mateusz Partyka
Alycia Mutual
Alycia Mutual
Alycia Mutual
Brenda Koller
Megan Kuklis
Megan Kuklis
Megan Kuklis
Deborah Nielsen
Jordan Carstairs
Wendelin Schwab
Jordan Carstairs
Jordan Carstairs

Charity Matthews

DATE
No Exam

22-April

17-April

20-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
20-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
17-April

23-April

23-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam

No Exam

EXAM TIME

11:30
15:00
15:00

18:30

15:00
18:30
15:00

Room

1-309
1-311
GYM

GYM

GYM
GYM
GYM
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
ENGL-104-CI001

ENGL-104-Cl002
ENGL-107-Cl001
ENGL-108-Cl001
ENGL-108-CvV002
ENGL-113-CI001
ENGL-113-Cl002
ENGL-113-CI003
ENGL-113-Cl004
ENGL-113-Cl005
ENGL-113-CI006
ENGL-113-CI007
ENGL-113-Cl008
ENGL-113-Cl009
ENGL-113-CI010
ENGL-113-CI011
ENGL-113-Cl012
ENGL-202-CI001
ENGL-204-Cl001
ENGL-206-CI001
ENGL-214-Cl001
ENGL-216-Cl001
ENGL-218-Cl001
ENGL-225-Cl001
ENGL-227-CI001
ENGL-228-Cl001
ENGL-229-CI001
ENGL-250-Cl001
ENGL-252-Cl001
FIN-258-Cl001
FINE-102-CI001
FINE-104-CI001
FINE-105-CI001

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
Peter Maides

Alycia Mutual
Alycia Mutual
Dennis Schreiner
Mateusz Partyka
Brenda Koller
Deborah Nielsen
Deborah Nielsen
Deborah Nielsen
Brenda Koller
Megan Kuklis
Wendelin Schwab
Debra Moffatt
Debra Moffatt
Debra Moffatt
Megan Kuklis
Wendelin Schwab
Dennis Schreiner
Charity Matthews
Graham Pearce
Mateusz Partyka
Dennis Schreiner
Charity Matthews
Peter Maides
Dennis Schreiner
Graham Pearce
Brenda Koller
Mateusz Partyka
Sheldon Clare
Jacob Madjitey
Julia Whittaker
Elizabeth Kovacic-Kueng

Elizabeth Kovacic-Kueng

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™
Posted: February 28, 2020- Sections marked “No Exam” may have in-class or take home finals

DATE
24-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
22-April

23-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
22-April

23-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
20-April

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
22-April

20-April

No Exam

No Exam

EXAM TIME
08:00

18:30
15:00

11:30
15:00

15:00

15:00
18:30

Room
GYM

1-308A & B
1-308A & B

1-311

1-308A & B

GYM

1-315
GYM
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
FINE-106-CI001

FINE-107-CI001
FREN-121-CI001
FREN-121L-CI001
GEOG-101-CI001
GEOG-202-WWO001
HIST-102-Cl001
HIST-104-Cl001
HIST-230-CI001
HRPR-300-CI001
HRPR-300-Cl002
HRPR-301-CI007
HRPR-302-CI003
HRPR-303-CI005
HRPR-303-Cl006
HRPR-304-CI003
HRPR-305-CI005
HRPR-305-CI006
HRPR-307-Cl005
HRPR-307-Cl006
HRPR-308-CI007
HRPR-309-ClI001
HRPR-309-Cl002
HRPR-400-CI001
HRPR-401-Cl001
HRPR-401-Cl002
KINS-100-CI001
KINS-100-CI002
KINS-120-CI001
KINS-121-CI001
KINS-124-CI001
KINS-128-CI001
KINS-150-CI001

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
Nicholette Prince

Heather Mitchell
Nicole Cudennec
Nicole Cudennec
Stephanie Hellyer
Clifford Raphael
Sheldon Clare
Sheldon Clare
Sheldon Clare
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Brian Young

Ryan Freeman
Laurence Badowski
Izak Greyling

Izak Greyling
Zelda Craig

Zelda Craig

Fraser Deacon
Fraser Deacon
Colleen Fitzpatrick
Claudia Doering
Claudia Doering
Claudia Doering
Zelda Craig

Zelda Craig
Kaitlyn Barager
Kaitlyn Barager
Tracie Albisser
Ben Berland

Ann Holmes
Tracie Albisser

Kaitlyn Barager

DATE
No Exam

No Exam
17-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
20-April
16-April
21-April
21-April
21-April
21-April
24-April
17-April
24-April
20-April
23-April
23-April
20-April
21-April
16-April
23-April
23-April
24-April
24-April
24-April
22-April
22-April
16-April
23-April
22-April
17-April

No Exam

EXAM TIME

15:00
18:30
15:00
15:00
11:30
15:00
11:30
18:30
11:30
18:30
11:30
11:30
08:00
18:30
18:30
11:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
08:00
08:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
15:00
18:30
15:00
18:30
08:00
15:00

Room

1-315
1-309
1-315
2-314

GYM

1-316

GYM
1-308A & B
1-309
2-108
1-315

GYM

GYM

GYM

GYM
1-310A & B
GYM

GYM
1-308A & B
GYM

GYM

1-311

GYM

GYM

2-314 & 2-315
2-314 & 2-315
1-309
1-308A & B
GYM
1-308A & B
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
KINS-221-CI001

KINS-235-CI001
KINS-260-CI001
KINS-260-CI002
KINS-276-CI001
KINS-291-CI001
LAW-294-CI001
LAW-294-Cl1002
LEAD-101-CI001
LEAD-101-CI002
LEAD-101-CI003
LEAD-250-CI001
MATH-100-CI001
MATH-100-CI002
MATH-100-Cl003
MATH-101-CI001
MATH-102-CI001
MATH-102-Cl002
MATH-103-CI001
MATH-104-CI001
MATH-104-Cl002
MATH-135-Cl001
MATH-145-CI001
MATH-145-Cl002
MATH-157-Cl001
MATH-157-Cl002
MATH-190-CI001
MATH-202-CI001
MATH-204-Cl1001
MATH-205-CI001
MGT-150-LI001
MGT-150-L1002
MGT-150-L1003

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
Kathleen Deyo

Kathleen Deyo
Ann Holmes

Ann Holmes
Tracie Albisser
Ann Holmes
Jessica Mellquist-Young
Keith Kerrigan
Clifford Raphael
Clifford Raphael
Clifford Raphael
Clifford Raphael
Tracy Wall

Tracy Wall

Shazia Hadi
Nicholas Buck
Nicholas Buck
Nicholas Buck
Shazia Hadi
Alexandre Lasnier
Alexandre Lasnier
Alexandre Lasnier
Layth Matthews
Wendy Nahrgang
Parima Sattari
Parima Sattari
Tracy Wall
Alexandre Lasnier
Tracy Wall
Nicholas Buck
Garth Frizzell
Garth Frizzell
Layth Matthews

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™
Posted: February 28, 2020- Sections marked “No Exam” may have in-class or take home finals

DATE
21-April

24-April
20-April
20-April
16-April
No Exam
21-April
No Exam
17-April
17-April
17-April
No Exam
20-April
20-April
20-April
21-April
22-April
22-April
20-April
23-April
23-April
20-April
24-April
21-April
22-April
22-April
23-April
24-April
21-April
23-April
20-April
20-April
23-April

EXAM TIME
11:30

11:30
15:00
15:00
11:30

18:30

15:00
15:00
15:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
11:30
11:30
15:00
11:30
08:00
11:30
11:30
08:00
11:30
15:00
15:00
11:30
11:30
18:30

Room
2-502

GYM
GYM
GYM
1-316

GYM

GYM
GYM
GYM

GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
2-243
GYM
1-316
GYM
GYM
GYM
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
MGT-154-Cl001

MGT-154-Cl002
MGT-154-CI003
MGT-154-Cl004
MGT-154-CI005
MGT-154-CI006
MGT-154-CI007
MGT-154-CI008
MGT-157-Cl001
MGT-157-CI002
MGT-157-CI003
MGT-160-CI001
MGT-254-CI001
MGT-254-C1002
MGT-254-CI003
MGT-254-C1004
MGT-255-CI001
MGT-255-ClI002
MGT-255-CI003
MGT-255-C1004
MGT-263-CI001
MGT-263-C1002
MGT-263-CI003
MGT-263-Cl004
MGT-264-CI001
MGT-264-Cl003
MGT-266-CI007
MGT-270-CI001
MKT-152-CI001

MKT-152-Cl002
MKT-152-CI003
MKT-251-CI001

MKT-266-CI001

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
Bruce Bennett

Krista Levar

Camilla Soares
Camilla Soares

Krista Levar

Camilla Soares

Bruce Bennett

Krista Levar

Layth Matthews
Layth Matthews
Carrissa Rossi

Brian Barber

Bruce Bennett

Bruce Bennett
Camilla Soares

Krista Levar

Mark Wendling

Mark Wendling
Jacob Madjitey

Jacob Madjitey

Jason Jaswal
Muhammad Rahman
Nahid Mehrassa
Steven Cronshaw
Muhammad Rahman
Claudia Doering
Laurence Badowski
Ravi Saxena
Florentino Guerra Filho
Florentino Guerra Filho
Weij Liang

Weij Liang

Florentino Guerra Filho

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™
Posted: February 28, 2020- Sections marked “No Exam” may have in-class or take home finals

DATE
16-April

16-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
23-April
23-April
21-April
17-April
21-April
21-April
22-April
No Exam
16-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
20-April
22-April
21-April
24-April
16-April
23-April
24-April
No Exam
23-April
23-April
22-April
No Exam

22-April

EXAM TIME
11:30

18:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
15:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
18:30
08:00
11:30
11:30
15:00

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
18:30
18:30
18:30
11:30
18:30
15:00
08:00

08:00
08:00

08:00

18:30

Room

1-310A & B
Moodle
1-308A & B
1-308A & B
Moodle
1-308A & B
1-310A & B
Moodle
GYM

GYM

GYM

GYM
1-308A & B
1-308A & B
1-310A & B

GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
2-121
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM

GYM
GYM
GYM

GYM
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College

of New

Caledonia SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

CNC APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
COURSE INSTRUCTOR DATE EXAM TIME Room
MKT-271-CI001 Florentino Guerra Filho 22-April 08:00 GYM
MKT-272-CI001 Weij Liang 22-April 11:30 GYM
NURS-101-CI001 Vanessa Evens 20-April 08:00 GYM
NURS-102-CI001 Jody Vaughan No Exam

NURS-203-CI001 Sandra Thorne 17-April 11:30 GYM
NURS-203-CI002 Amy Rivard 17-April 11:30 GYM
NURS-205-CI001 Kelly Ross No Exam

NURS-206-CI001 Jody Vaughan 20-April 15:00 GYM
NURS-206-WW002 Jody Vaughan 21-April 15:00 Moodle
NURS-215-CI001 Nicole L'ltalien 16-April 15:00 2-108
NURS-215-CI002 David Steind| 16-April 15:00 GYM
NURS-215-CI003 Yvonne Mott 16-April 15:00 GYM
NURS-215-CI201 JasjitJohal No Exam

PDIT-302-CI006 Michael Buchanan No Exam

PDIT-303-CI006 Michael Buchanan No Exam

PDIT-304-CI001 Bryan Van Dinter No Exam

PDIT-306-CI006 Benjamin Stewart No Exam

PDIT-324-CI001 Parwinder Billing No Exam

PDIT-326-CI005 Parwinder Billing No Exam

PDIT-328-CI003 Blair Craft No Exam

PDIT-330-CI001 Benjamin Stewart No Exam

PDIT-330-CI005 Benjamin Stewart No Exam

PDIT-332-CI005 Mike Egglestone No Exam

PDIT-340-CI006 Candice Dyck No Exam

PDIT-376-CI006 Mike Egglestone No Exam

PDIT-377-CI001 Lorne Nordal No Exam

PDIT-378-CI005 Lorne Nordal No Exam

PDIT-379-CI003 Lorne Nordal No Exam

PDIT-391-CI003 Candice Dyck No Exam

PHIL-100-CI001 Reuben Gabriel 24-April 08:00 GYM
PHIL-100-CI002 Reuben Gabriel 24-April 08:00 GYM
PHIL-102-CI001 Reuben Gabriel 23-April 11:30 1-308A & B
PHIL-115-CI001 Reuben Gabriel 22-April 11:30 1-308A & B
EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ Page 8 of 11
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
PHYS-101-CI001

PHYS-102-CI001
PHYS-105-CI001
PHYS-106-CV001
PHYS-173-CI001
PHYS-175-CI001
PHYS-204-CI001
PHYS-225-CI001
PSCI-100-Cl002
PSCI-100-CV001
PSYC-101-CI001
PSYC-101-CI002
PSYC-101-CI003
PSYC-101-CI004
PSYC-101-CI005
PSYC-102-CI001
PSYC-102-CI002
PSYC-102-CI003
PSYC-201-CI001
PSYC-202-CI001
PSYC-207-CI001
PSYC-209-CI001
PSYC-210-CI001
SOC-101-CI001
SOC-101-Cv002
SOC-102-CI001
SOC-102-CI201
SOC-206-CI001
SOC-210-Cl001
SOC-230-Cl001
SONO-120-CI001
SONO-123-CI001
SONO-125-CI001

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
David Rourke

Li Wang

Li Wang

Li Wang

David Rourke
David Rourke
Barbara Rudecki
Barbara Rudecki
Christopher Beach
Christopher Beach
Linda Munk
Duncan McCurrach
Linda Munk

Linda Munk

Hoda Samadi
Liangzi Shi

Liangzi Shi

Liangzi Shi

Duncan McCurrach
Liangzi Shi
Kathleen Deyo
Duncan McCurrach
Liangzi Shi

Angela Gallant
Angela Gallant
Marc Sinclair

Ellen Winofsky

Marc Sinclair

Janice Mastromatteo

Bruce Northey
Tatym Schneider
Krystie Frederick
Sheldon Bailey

DATE
24-April

20-April
21-April
23-April
No Exam
No Exam
16-April
No Exam
17-April
17-April
21-April
22-April
21-April
21-April
20-April
16-April
16-April
16-April
21-April
22-April
21-April
No Exam
17-April
20-April
20-April
23-April
No Exam
20-April
No Exam
17-April
No Exam
No Exam

No Exam

EXAM TIME
11:30

15:00
08:00
11:30

15:00

11:30
08:00
11:30
18:30
11:30
11:30
18:30
15:00
15:00
18:30
11:30
08:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

18:30

08:00

18:30

08:00

Room
2-121

GYM
GYM
3-342

2-243

GYM
3-352
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
1-310A & B
GYM
GYM
2-243
2-243
GYM
GYM

2-243
1-310A & B
3-352
1-308A & B

1-315

GYM
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College
of New
Caledonia

CNC

COURSE
SONO-129-CI001

SONO-131-CI001
SONO-230-CI001
SONO-231-CI001
SONO-233-CI001
SONO-237-CI001
SSWK-142-Cl001
SSWK-151-Cl001
SSWK-151-Cl002
SSWK-196-P1001
SSWK-196-P1002
SSWK-232-Cl001
SSWK-263-CI001
SSWK-271-Cl001
SSWK-296-P1001
THMG-300-CI005
THMG-302-CI005
THMG-304-CI005
THMG-308-CI004
THMG-310-CI003
THMG-312-CI004
THMG-314-CI002
THMG-314-CI003
THMG-314-CI004
THMG-318-CI003
THMG-320-CI002
THMG-340-CI002
WEGD-131-CI001
WEGD-131-CI002
WEGD-142-CI001

WEGD-151-WWO001

WEGD-212-CI001
WEGD-222-CI001

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™

SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INSTRUCTOR
Tatym Schneider

Julie Thomas
Julie Thomas
Julie Thomas
Meagan Moi
Sheldon Bailey
Clarie Johnson
Glenn Beach
Glenn Beach
Glenn Beach
Clarie Johnson
Bruce Northey
Glenn Beach
Bruce Northey
Bruce Northey
Fabricio Matheus
Sandra Borton
Dooseon Jung
Dooseon Jung
Jacob Madjitey
Sandra Borton
Rebecca Menge
Rebecca Menge
Rebecca Menge
Rebecca Menge
Dooseon Jung
Dooseon Jung
Heather Mitchell
Heather Mitchell
Lakeysha O'Neill
Heather Mitchell
Peter Maides

Peter Maides

DATE
No Exam

No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
21-April
21-April
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
24-April
20-April
No Exam
16-April
20-April
No Exam
17-April
17-April
17-April
23-April
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam
No Exam

No Exam

EXAM TIME

15:00
18:30

11:30
15:00

15:00
11:30

08:00
08:00
08:00
15:00

Room

GYM
1-310A & B

1-308A & B
GYM

GYM
1-308A & B

GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
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College

of New

Caledonia SPRING EXAM SCHEDULE - VERSION 3

CNC APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™ - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
COURSE INSTRUCTOR DATE Exam TIME Room
WEGD-232-CI001 Sean Siddals No Exam

WEGD-242-CI001 Sean Siddals No Exam

WEGD-252-CI001 Darren Ditto No Exam

WEGD-299-WWO001 Sean Siddals No Exam

WMST-102-CI001 Linda Munk 22-April 11:30 2-243

EXAM SCHEDULE - APRIL 16™ TO APRIL 24™
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